
Time Field Division Home Away
6:00 PM 1 COED 1st/2nd Rosa New England Stuck Carolina
6:00 PM 2 COED 1st/2nd Elnahass San Francisco Rangel Green Bay
6:00 PM 3 COED 3rd/4th Centeno Oregon Wolfchief Notre dame
6:00 PM 4 COED 3rd/4th Allen Alabama Hernandez Texas
7:00 PM 2 COED 3rd/4th Williams Army West USC
8:00 PM 2 COED 3rd/4th Van Tomme Ohio West USC
6:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Masqueda Georgia Covarrubius Notre Dame
6:00 PM 6 COED 5th/6th Morales Texas Erickson Michigan
6:00 PM 7 COED 5th/6th Rexroad Ohio Ramos UCLA
7:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Masqueda Georgia Lopez Alabama
8:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Miller AZ State Lopez Alabama
9:00 PM 2 COED 5th/6th Centeno Oregon West USC
7:00 PM 4 COED 7th/8th/9th Morales Kansas City Alderson Dallas
7:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Montano San Francisco Erickson LA Rams
8:00 PM 4 COED 7th/8th/9th Beasley New England Acosta Seattle
8:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Montano San Francisco Masqueda Pittsburgh
8:00 PM 7 COED 7th/8th/9th Arteaga Green Bay Perez LA Chargers
9:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Van Tomme Carolina Masqueda Pittsburgh
7:00 PM 3 GIRLS 5th/6th Beasley USC Herren Penn
8:00 PM 1 GIRLS 5th/6th Williams Ohio State Stuck Michigan
8:00 PM 3 GIRLS 5th/6th Johnson Texas Herren Penn
9:00 PM 4 GIRLS 5th/6th Johnson Texas Beckett Notre Dame
7:00 PM 1 GIRLS 7th/8th Hill LA Rams Stuck Carolina
7:00 PM 7 GIRLS 7th/8th Rexroad San Francisco Berger Kansas City
9:00 PM 3 GIRLS 7th/8th Morales Las Vegas Herren Ravens

Double Header

GIRLS 5th/6th Rosa UCLA - BYE

COED 1st/2nd Scolari Minnesota - BYE

COED 1st/2nd Ly Los Angeles - BYE

GIRLS 7th/8th Garcia Steelers - BYE

COED 7th/8th/9th Oronoz Tampa Bay - BYE

COED 7th/8th/9th Plumb Minnesota - BYE

COED 7th/8th/9th Carriger Las Vegas - BYE
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6:00 PM 2 COED 1st/2nd Elnahass San Francisco Rangel Green Bay
6:00 PM 3 COED 3rd/4th Centeno Oregon Wolfchief Notre dame
6:00 PM 4 COED 3rd/4th Allen Alabama Hernandez Texas
6:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Masqueda Georgia Covarrubius Notre Dame
6:00 PM 6 COED 5th/6th Morales Texas Erickson Michigan
6:00 PM 7 COED 5th/6th Rexroad Ohio Ramos UCLA
7:00 PM 1 GIRLS 7th/8th Hill LA Rams Stuck Carolina
7:00 PM 2 COED 3rd/4th Williams Army West USC
7:00 PM 3 GIRLS 5th/6th Beasley USC Herren Penn
7:00 PM 4 COED 7th/8th/9th Morales Kansas City Alderson Dallas
7:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Masqueda Georgia Lopez Alabama
7:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Montano San Francisco Erickson LA Rams
7:00 PM 7 GIRLS 7th/8th Rexroad San Francisco Berger Kansas City
8:00 PM 1 GIRLS 5th/6th Williams Ohio State Stuck Michigan
8:00 PM 2 COED 3rd/4th Van Tomme Ohio West USC
8:00 PM 3 GIRLS 5th/6th Johnson Texas Herren Penn
8:00 PM 4 COED 7th/8th/9th Beasley New England Acosta Seattle
8:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Miller AZ State Lopez Alabama
8:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Montano San Francisco Masqueda Pittsburgh
8:00 PM 7 COED 7th/8th/9th Arteaga Green Bay Perez LA Chargers
9:00 PM 2 COED 5th/6th Centeno Oregon West USC
9:00 PM 3 GIRLS 7th/8th Morales Las Vegas Herren Ravens
9:00 PM 4 GIRLS 5th/6th Johnson Texas Beckett Notre Dame
9:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Van Tomme Carolina Masqueda Pittsburgh
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GIRLS 5th/6th Rosa UCLA - BYE
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Time Field Division Home Away
6:00 PM 1 COED 1st/2nd Rosa New England Stuck Carolina
7:00 PM 1 GIRLS 7th/8th Hill LA Rams Stuck Carolina
8:00 PM 1 GIRLS 5th/6th Williams Ohio State Stuck Michigan
6:00 PM 2 COED 1st/2nd Elnahass San Francisco Rangel Green Bay
7:00 PM 2 COED 3rd/4th Williams Army West USC
8:00 PM 2 COED 3rd/4th Van Tomme Ohio West USC
9:00 PM 2 COED 5th/6th Centeno Oregon West USC
6:00 PM 3 COED 3rd/4th Centeno Oregon Wolfchief Notre dame
7:00 PM 3 GIRLS 5th/6th Beasley USC Herren Penn
8:00 PM 3 GIRLS 5th/6th Johnson Texas Herren Penn
9:00 PM 3 GIRLS 7th/8th Morales Las Vegas Herren Ravens
6:00 PM 4 COED 3rd/4th Allen Alabama Hernandez Texas
7:00 PM 4 COED 7th/8th/9th Morales Kansas City Alderson Dallas
8:00 PM 4 COED 7th/8th/9th Beasley New England Acosta Seattle
9:00 PM 4 GIRLS 5th/6th Johnson Texas Beckett Notre Dame
6:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Masqueda Georgia Covarrubius Notre Dame
7:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Masqueda Georgia Lopez Alabama
8:00 PM 5 COED 5th/6th Miller AZ State Lopez Alabama
6:00 PM 6 COED 5th/6th Morales Texas Erickson Michigan
7:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Montano San Francisco Erickson LA Rams
8:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Montano San Francisco Masqueda Pittsburgh
9:00 PM 6 COED 7th/8th/9th Van Tomme Carolina Masqueda Pittsburgh
6:00 PM 7 COED 5th/6th Rexroad Ohio Ramos UCLA
7:00 PM 7 GIRLS 7th/8th Rexroad San Francisco Berger Kansas City
8:00 PM 7 COED 7th/8th/9th Arteaga Green Bay Perez LA Chargers

Double Header

GIRLS 5th/6th Rosa UCLA - BYE

COED 1st/2nd Scolari Minnesota - BYE

COED 1st/2nd Ly Los Angeles - BYE

GIRLS 7th/8th Garcia Steelers - BYE

COED 7th/8th/9th Oronoz Tampa Bay - BYE

COED 7th/8th/9th Plumb Minnesota - BYE

COED 7th/8th/9th Carriger Las Vegas - BYE
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